
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

No.
35
24
999
53
39
128
6

168
77
4
18
73
27
55
66
48
37
44
59
14
181
81
142
82
33
78
68
96
67
80
4.
3
16
20
155
52
7
26
96.
36
2

78.
79
25
66.
55.
32

181.
879
151

Class

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

600

600

600

600

600

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

1000

600

1000

600

1000

1000

600

600

1000

600

1000

1000

600

600

1000

600

1000

1000

600

600

1000

1000

600

600

1000

1000

Name
Diego MILLOCH
Fabio DEL NEGRO
Sandro VAZZOLER
Federico PERISSINOTTO
Stevens FERRARO
Marco LUCCA
Alessio PASQUALETTI
Peter KALAN
Benjamin ZEMLJIČ
Dejan HORVAT
Antonio ZOZZOLI
Nikita DIGALLO
Graziano FALCO
Ante BOZIC
Drago PRAJO
Roberto BELLI
Emilio BESCHI
Andrea CARLIN
Miran KOVAČ
Andrea TORMEN
Mirko BERTA
Fabrizio GIUNTA
Franco MICHELI
Erik DOBROVAC
Enrico STRAMBINI
Benjamin MESARIČ
Ivan SERAFINI
Pier Paolo VINCENZI
Giorgio LOMANI
Mirko STOCCO
Domenico PICCINELLI
Alessandro RIMPROCCI
Christian PAGANINI
Michele BRAIDOTTI
Luis SEQUEIRA
David MAHER
Piergiorgio MANFREDINI
Miran KRAJNC
Roberto RICI
Sebastijan KOVAČIĆ
Bernd ACHATZ
Daniele CANEVA
Rok KALAN
Matej BUFOLIN
Giandomenico BAZZANA
Carlos RAMOS
Axel GUIDUCCI
Gabriele GARDINI
Gernot JEVSNIK
Sergio GUIDUCCI

Motorcycle
Kawasaki
GSXR 1000
ZX10
GSXR 1000
Suzuki
GSXR 1000
CBR 1000
BMW
Yamaha R6
CBR 1000
Yamaha R1
Kawasaki ZX10R
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
ZX6
Kawasaki
Yamaha R6
GSXR 600
ZX10
GSXR
GSXR 1000
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R6
BMW
Yamaha R6
RSV 1000
Suzuki
Suzuki GSXR
Honda CBR
GSXR 600
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR
Honda CBR
Honda
Honda
GSXR
CBR 600
GSXR
GSXR 600
Suzuki 750
Aprilia Tuono
Yamaha R6
GSXR 600
ZX10
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Ducati 999
Suzuki

Best Tm
1:33.754
1:35.433
1:35.970
1:35.996
1:36.033
1:36.347
1:36.927
1:37.784
1:38.387
1:38.449
1:38.494
1:38.618
1:38.644
1:39.054
1:39.216
1:39.381
1:39.805
1:39.990
1:39.998
1:40.126
1:40.229
1:40.382
1:40.696
1:40.851
1:41.081
1:41.388
1:41.510
1:41.689
1:41.697
1:41.891
1:42.036
1:42.254
1:42.264
1:42.479
1:42.581
1:42.616
1:42.657
1:42.794
1:42.876
1:43.123
1:43.813
1:43.816
1:43.927
1:44.757
1:46.096
1:46.844
1:47.024
1:47.327
1:48.686
1:49.529

Diff

1.679
2.216
2.242
2.279
2.593
3.173
4.030
4.633
4.695
4.740
4.864
4.890
5.300
5.462
5.627
6.051
6.236
6.244
6.372
6.475
6.628
6.942
7.097
7.327
7.634
7.756
7.935
7.943
8.137
8.282
8.500
8.510
8.725
8.827
8.862
8.903
9.040
9.122
9.369
10.059
10.062
10.173
11.003
12.342
13.090
13.270
13.573
14.932
15.775

Gap

1.679
0.537
0.026
0.037
0.314
0.580
0.857
0.603
0.062
0.045
0.124
0.026
0.410
0.162
0.165
0.424
0.185
0.008
0.128
0.103
0.153
0.314
0.155
0.230
0.307
0.122
0.179
0.008
0.194
0.145
0.218
0.010
0.215
0.102
0.035
0.041
0.137
0.082
0.247
0.690
0.003
0.111
0.830
1.339
0.748
0.180
0.303
1.359
0.843

M

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos
51
52

No.
69
15

Class

1000

1000

Name
Tomaž BIZJAN
Rok GONDA

Motorcycle
GSXR
Kawasaki ZX9

Best Tm
1:51.133
1:54.717

Diff
17.379
20.963

Gap
1.604
3.584

M

Sorted on Best Lap time
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